Paper Shopping Bag With Handles

The 8 X 10 Inch Custom Paper Shopping Bag With Handles is the perfect eco-friendly solution for
carrying your essentials while showcasing your brand’s commitment to sustainability.

Product TB106
Material Paper
Size 8 Inch x 10 Inch x 4-1/2 Inch Approx.
Colors Natural, White
Imprint Area 6 Inch W x 6 Inch H
Imprint Method Screen Printed
Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)
Minimum Qty 50
Price on (P)

Qty 50 100 250 500 1000 2500 5000



Price

$1.68

Production Time Charges Qty

Qty

50 -99

100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999

5000+

$1.50 $1.42
50 -99
100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 999
1000 - 2499
2500 - 4999
5000+
Shipping Time Charges
4 Days
$40.00
$80.00
$150.00
$300.00
$600.00
$1200.00
$2400.00

$1.32

10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

*All shipping and production charges are on NET

$1.32 $1.14

8 Days
$70.00
$150.00
$350.00
$550.00
$1000.00
$2000.00

$4000.00

2 Days
$50.00
$110.00
$220.00
$450.00
$900.00
$1800.00
$3600.00

$0.94
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