

Paper Shopping Bag With Handles



The 8 X 10 Inch Custom Paper Shopping Bag With Handles is the perfect eco-friendly solution for carrying your essentials while showcasing your brand's commitment to sustainability.

Product	TB106
Material	Paper
Size	8 Inch x 10 Inch x 4-1/2 Inch Approx.
Colors	Natural, White
Imprint Area	6 Inch W x 6 Inch H
Imprint Method	Screen Printed
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)
Minimum Qty	50

Price on (P) Qty	50	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000

Price	\$1.68	\$1.50	\$1.42	\$1.32	\$1.32	\$1.14	\$0.94
Production Time Charges Qty		Qty		10 Days		8 Days	
		50 - 99		Free		\$70.00	
		100 - 249		Free		\$150.00	
		250 - 499		Free		\$350.00	
		500 - 999		Free		\$550.00	
		1000 - 2499		Free		\$1000.00	
		2500 - 4999		Free		\$2000.00	
		5000+		Free		\$4000.00	

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days
50 - 99	\$40.00	\$50.00
100 - 249	\$80.00	\$110.00
250 - 499	\$150.00	\$220.00
500 - 999	\$300.00	\$450.00
1000 - 2499	\$600.00	\$900.00
2500 - 4999	\$1200.00	\$1800.00
5000+	\$2400.00	\$3600.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET